183

Arin

Gundpor
a

Clo
drain
from
nalla to
ganie
Mohalla

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.50

1.00

2.50

701

184

Arin

Gundpor
a

Clo
drain
from
H/o
Mohd
Anwar
toL/o
Gulzar
Ahmad
Raina

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

185

Arin

Gundpor
a

Desilting
of kuhl
with
R/wall
from
L/o
Rayaz
ul
Bashir
Raina &
L/o
Mohd
Shafi
Najar at
Goroora
kuhl

Micro
Irrigatio
n

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

186

Arin

Gundpor
a

Clo tile
pathfro
m house
of gh
Mohd
lone to
Ab
Rahim
onwards

Rural
Connecti
vity

1.80

1.20

3.00

841




187 Arin Gundpor|C/o Micro (1.20 0.80 2.00 561
a check Irrigatio
damon |n
Nalla
Fagoon
Naweij
188 Arin Gundpor|C/o Micro (1.20 0.80 2.00 561
a check Irrigatio
damon |n
Nalla
ketji pal
189 Arin Gundpor|C/o Micro 1.20 0.80 2.00 561
a check Irrigatio
damon |n
Nalla
Douri
Naar
190 Arin Gundpor|C/o Micro 1.20 0.80 2.00 561
a check Irrigatio
damon |n
Nalla
Bremnar
191 Arin Gundpor|C/o Micro (1.20 0.80 2.00 561
a check Irrigatio
damon |n
Nalla
chindi
nar
192 Arin Gundpor|C/o Micro (1.20 0.80 2.00 561
a check Irrigatio
damon |n
Nalla
Boujoni
nar
193 Arin Gundpor|C/o Micro (1.20 0.80 2.00 561
a Check |[Irrigatio
damon |n
Nalla
Nagoni

Duri




194

Arin

Gundpor
a

Dev. of
land
near

H/o
Mushtaq
ah
Wani
and
others

Land
Develop
ment

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

195

Arin

Gundpor
a

Clo
drain
from
main
road to
Mohd
Ramzan
Reshi

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

196

Arin

Gundpor
a

Filling
and
lavelling
of
Ground
at Genie
Mohala

Land
Develop
ment

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

197

Arin

Gundpor

c/o
harvesti
ng tank
at
gundpor
a near
H/o Gh
Mohiudd
in

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

198

Arin

Gundpor
a

c/o

Road
with
R/Wall
from
main
road to
Mushtaq
ah
Najar

Rural
Connecti
vity

1.20

0.80

2.00

561




199

Arin

Gundpor
a

Imp. of
khul
with
R/Wall
from
H/o
Firdous
Ahmad
to Aijaz
Ah
Najar

Micro
Irrigatio
n

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

200

Arin

Gundpor
a

Imp. of
Grath
khul
BWO
P/Walls
at
different
spots

Micro
Irrigatio
n

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

201

Arin

Gundpor
a

c/o Atta
Road
from
Baufer
to
Garoora
daji

Rural
Connecti
vity

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

202

Arin

Gundpor

Clo
drain
from
H/o Ab
Rashid
to Alla
ullah
Shah

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

203

Arin

Gundpor
a

Filling
of
kumar
Mohalla
road

Rural
Connecti
vity

0.90

0.60

1.50

421

204

Arin

Gundpor
a

Filling
with
R/Wall
Ganie
Mohalla

Land
Develop
ment

0.90

0.60

1.50

421




205

Arin

Gundpor
a

Clo
Culvert
near
H/o
Bashir
Ah
Raina
S/o Wali
Mohd
Raina

Rural
Connecti
vity

0.60

0.40

1.00

280

206

Arin

Gundpor
a

C/o path
with
R/wall
near
H/o Haji
gh
Mohd
wani
and
others

Rural
Connecti
vity

0.90

0.60

1.50

421

207

Arin

Gundpor
a

c/o of
Main
gate
Ziyarat
Shareef
gundpor
a

Rural
Connecti
vity

3.00

2.00

5.00

1402

208

Arin

Gundpor
a

Clo
Zaminda
ri drain
from Ab
Aziz
Raina to
Gh
Qadir

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.50

1.00

2.50

701




209

Arin

Gundpor
a

c/o P/
Bund
near
orchard
of gh
Rasool
Lone
onwards

Land
Develop
ment

1.50

1.00

2.50

701

210

Arin

Gundpor

Upgrada
tion of
road
with
filling
side
walls
near h/o
mohd
shabaan
bhat ph
3

Rural
Connecti
vity

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

211

Arin

Gundpor
a

imp. of
Zaminda
ri drain
from h/o
gh

Mohd
lone to
onwards

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

212

Arin

Gundpor
a

c/o
Check
dam
near h/o
Gh
Rasool
nd
others

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.20

0.80

2.00

561




213

Arin

Gundpor
a

Dev of
Land
near
H/o
Farooq
Ah
Najar&
others

Land
Develop
ment

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

214

Arin

Gundpor

Imp. of
khul
from
Nazir

Ah
Najar to
Onwards

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

215

Arin

Gundpor
a

C/O
drain
from
L/o Haji
Skinder
Shah to
Middle
School

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

216

Arin

Gundpor

Clo
Road
from
L/o Gh
Mohi
udin
shah to
onwards

Rural
Connecti
vity

1.50

1.00

2.50

701

217

Arin

Gundpor
a

Imp of
Garoora
khul at
Gundpor
a

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.80

1.20

3.00

841




218 Arin Gundpor|imp. of |Micro |2.40 1.60 4.00 1121
a grath Irrigatio
khul n
BWO
R/Wall
at
different
spots
219 Arin Gundpor|Dev of |Land 3.00 2.00 5.00 1402
a land Develop
BWO ment
filling
and
lavelling
near h/o
Mohd
Syed
mir and
others
220 Arin Gundpor|c/o Waste (1.20 0.80 2.00 561
a composit |Manage
pit at ment
ward no
1
221 Arin Gundpor|c/o Waste [1.20 0.80 2.00 561
a composit [Manage
pit at ment
gundpor
a
222 Arin Gundpor|Deepnin |Micro |3.60 2.40 6.00 1682
a g and Irrigatio
widening [n
of Bud
khul at
w.no 1
223 Arin Gundpor|imp. of |Land 3.00 2.00 5.00 1402
a play Develop
field at [ment
Lankerg

und ph.3




224

Arin

Gundpor
a

c¢/o khul
with
head nd
sidewalls
for
water
supy
scheme
for diff.
villages

Micro
Irrigatio
n

3.60

2.40

6.00

1682

225

Arin

Gundpor
a

improv.
and
desilting
of
interior
Khuls at
w.no 1

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

226

Arin

Gundpor
a

improv.
of Road
from h/o
gh
Hassan
khan to
onwds
at khan
Mohalla

Land
Develop
ment

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

227

Arin

Gundpor
a

Desilting
of kKhul
with
culvert
with
R/wall
from
Reyaz
Ah to
onwards

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.80

1.20

3.00

841




228

Arin

Gundpor
a

Filling
and
lavelling
of
graveyar
d near
public
park
Rampor
a

Land
Develop
ment

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

229

Arin

Gundpor
a

Filling
and
lavelling
of
graveyar
d near
Nayeem
Ah
Parray

Land
Develop
ment

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

230

Arin

Gundpor
a

c/o
drain
and
path
near h/o
ab Aziz
Ganie

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

231

Arin

Gundpor
a

Clo
Road
from
main
road to
Shabir
Ah
Najar
ph 2

Land
Develop
ment

1.80

1.20

3.00

841




232

Arin

Gundpor
a

Filling
of
public
park
near
primary
school
Rampor
a

Land
Develop
ment

0.90

0.60

1.50

421

233

Arin

Gundpor
a

filling
and
leveling
of Strun
Dora
graveyar
d at
w.no 7

Land
Develop
ment

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

234

Arin

Gundpor
a

C/o R/
Wall
near
Orchard
of
Sonaulla
h Bhat
at
Gundpor
a

Land
Develop
ment

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

235

Arin

Gundpor
a

C/o of
Drain
from
L/o
Ayaz
ahmad
khan to
onwards
L/o
Abdul
Aziz
Lone
phase ---
-2

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.20

0.80

2.00

561




236

Arin

Gundpor
a

Develop
ment of
Graveya
rd BWO
Filling
and Side
Wall at
Ward
No 06

Land
Develop
ment

2.10

1.40

3.50

981

237

Arin

Gundpor
a

c/o
Road
from
L/o Ab
Qayoom
shah to
onwards

Land
Develop
ment

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

238

Arin

Gundpor
a

Filling
and
levelling
of
Graveya
rd at
Khalpan
ji
Rampor
a

Land
Develop
ment

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

239

Arin

Gundpor
a

Develop
ment of
Graveya
rd
filling
and
leveling
near
Middle
school
Gundpor
a ward
no 06

Land
Develop
ment

3.00

2.00

5.00

1402




240

Arin

Gundpor
a

Improve
ment of
Khul
BWO
side
walls
from
Main
Road To
Ab
Rashid

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

241

Arin

Gundpor
a

Filling
and
levelling
with
R/walls
of
public
park
ganie
mohalla

Land
Develop
ment

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

242

Arin

Gundpor
a

Clo
Culvert
with
side
walls
near L/o
Mohd
Subhan
Ganie

Land
Develop
ment

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

243

Arin

Gundpor

Clo
Road
from
L/o Gh
Mohd
Lone to
Mir
Bachan
at
Gundpor
a

Land
Develop
ment

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121




244

Arin

Gundpor
a

Develop
ment of
public
park at
Ward
no 01

Land
Develop
ment

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

245

Arin

Gundpor
a

Channeli
zation of
bud
khul
with
back
filling
and
protectio
n Wall
at Ward
no 01

Micro
Irrigatio
n

3.00

2.00

5.00

1402




